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Acquisto Silver 
Pete Acquisto 
Queen Creek, AZ 
www.acquistosilver.com 
minisilver@aol.com 

Handworks 
Bill & Amy Allen 
North Bend, WA 
abdouce@comcast.net 
 
Acorns by Oak/JAR-JAF Miniatures 
Judith Oak Andraka 
Trout Run PA 
www.jaf-jar.com  & 
www.acornsbyoak.com 
Jandraka@jar-jaf.com 
 
Harva’s Little Things 
Harva Basinger 
Oklahoma City OK 
harvabnokc@sbcglobal.net  
 
The Quarter Source 
Karen Benson 
Jupiter FL 
www.TheQuarterSource.com 
kbmini@aol.com 
 
 
 

Robin Betterley’s Miniatures 
Shawn & Robin Betterley 
Bangor ME 
www.robinbetterley.com 
shawn@robinbetterley.com 
 
Mini Mansions 
Ruth Blakeman 
Owensboro KY 
www.minimansions.com 
ruth@minimansions.com 
 
International Guild of Miniature 
Artisans 
Carol Block 
Gilford NH 
www.igma.org 
 
Dollhouse Wishes 
Germaine Bohlman & Sonny 
Thompson 
Oklahoma City OK 
tisb@cox.net 
 
Pat Boldt Dolls 
Pat Boldt 
McPherson KS 
www.patboldtdolls.com 
patboldtdolls@cox.net 
 
 
Smaller Than Life 
Pete & Pam Boorum 
Bedford NH 
www.smallerthanlife.com 
smalllife@myfairpoint.net 
 
Carl’s Miniatures 
Carl Bronsdon 
Seattle WA 
csbronsdon@aol.com 
 
Wee Folk and Fantasy 
Callie Brunelli 
Hancock NY 
www.weefolkandfantasy.etsy.com  
weefolkandfantasy@gmail.com  
 
William Cambron Designs 
Bill Cambron 
St Louis MO 
www.wcdminiatues.weebly.com 
 
D-Tales Miniatures 
Ron Chase 
Omaha NE 
Rmchase50@yahoo.com 
 
Marilyn Crockett 
New York, NY 
freemancrockett@msn.com 
 

Mini Decorators 
Arlene & Kermit Dennis 
Cocoa FL 
minidecorators@aol.com 
 
Jo Dewane Miniatures 
Joanne Dewane 
Brussels WI 
josminis@gmail.com 
 
Miniature Wishes by Linda 
Linda Farris 
Muncie IN 
lindajfarris@comcast.net 
 
Miniature Needlework Society 
Annelle Ferguson 
Clinton TN 
www.mnsociety.org.UK 
 
Hansen & Fortin 
Jenny Fortin & Sylvia Hansen 
Centennial CO 
cim410@aol.com 
 
Dorothy’s Doo-Dads 
Dorothy Hansen 
Monroe WA 
ddoodads@aol.com 
 
Sue Herber 
Bellevue WA 
www.thing.com  
sue@thing.com 
 
sdk Miniatures LLC 
Susan Karatjas 
Indiana PA 
 www.sdkminiatures.com 
susan@sdkminiatures.com 
 
Tru2Scale 
Carol & Tomas Kubrican 
Wauwatosa WI 
www.true2scale.com 
carol@true2scale.com 
 
Kummerows 
Lew & Barbara Kummerow  
Atascadero CA 
kumini@tcsn.net 
 
Suzanne & Andrews Miniatures 
Suzanne Larson-Tamburo & Andy 
Tamburo 
Nolesville TN 
www.andrewsmini.com  
suzandmini@aol.com 
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Ginger Landon-Siegel 
New York, NY  
www.picturetrail.com/gingerlandonsieg
el   
ging360@gmail.com  
 
Mini Things 
Becky Lipscomb 
Chattanooga Tn 
Realmag1945@gmail.com  
 
Sally Manwell Miniatures 
Sally Manwell 
Liverpool NY 
sallyMmini@gmail.com 
 
Melanie House 
Art Martlink 
Crete IL 
www.melaniehouse.com 
melaniehse@aol.com 
 
Jan Be Nimble 
Jan McCandliss 
Richmond Heights MO 
jmccandliss@sbcglobal.net  
 
Cindy’s Minis 
Cindy McDaniel 
Pendleton IN 
cindymcdaniel@hotmail.com 
 
 
Miniatures by Carolyn McVicker 
Carolyn McVicker 
Tiger GA 
www.carolynmcvicker.com 
carolynmcvicker@windstream.net 
 
Purple B Emporium 
Bradley Meinke 
Columbia MO 
Wallycat802@aol.com 
 
 
 

mini-gems 
Barbara Ann Meyer 
Chicago IL 
www.mini-gems.com  
Barbaraswee@aol.com 
 
Shannon Moore 
Wellington FL 
www.shannonsminis.com 
sm@shannonsminis.com 
 
Lindsay Pastore 
Small Scale Living 
Middletown RI 
www.smallscaleliving.com 
smallscaleliving@yahoo.com  
Ann Pennypacker 
Aminithing 
Chester Springs PA 
www.aminithing.com 
aminithing@comcast.net 
 
JoAnne Roberts 
Emmaus PA 
jorobminidolls@aol.com  
 
The Doll’s Cobbler 
Sylvia Roundtree 
Berlin MD 
www.dollscobbler.com 
sylvia1930@verizon.net 
 
Pam’s Supply Source 
Pam Rummel 
Olive Branch MS 
www.pamssupplysource.com 
prummel13@gmail.com 
 
D & K Enterprises 
Don & Karla Smith 
Vancouver WA 
dandkminis.home.comcast.net/ 
 
 
 
 

Desert Minis Inc 
Janet Smith 
Las Cruces NM 
www.desertminis.com 
desertminis@gmail.com 
 
Sandy Stakers “It’s a Half Scale World” 
Sandy Staker 
Bloomington IL 
sandyslace@juno.com 
 
B J Miniatures 
Bruce & Judy Steinke 
Sandy UT 
www.bjminis.com 
bjminis@bjminis.com 
 
Stewart Dollhouse Creations 
Ruth Stewart 
Ft Benton MT 
www.stewartdollhousecreations.com 
ruth@stewartdollhousecreations.com 
 
Tom Walden’s Furniture 
Tom Walden 
Palm Bay FL 
www.TomWalden.name 
sales@TomWalden.name 
 
Exceptional! 
Lynn Yaeger & Nancy Weith 
St Louis MO 
gnlinc@aol.com  
 
Young at Heart 
Debbie Young 
Nevada City CA 
www.youngatheartminiatures.com 
yngathrt@gv.net 
 
NAME 
Kim Ash & Karin Romani 
Carmel IN 
www.miniatures.org 
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